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John Lewis Stock Number 
77017406 
 

Name Meurisse Milk chocolate with Caramel & Sea Salt 100g   15 

Ingredients 

 
Cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, whole milk powder*, 
cocoa mass*, natural vanilla powder*, salt. *from 
organic agriculture. May contain traces of soy, 
almonds, pistachio, walnuts, hazelnuts. 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
May contain traces of soy, ALMONDS, pistachio, 
walnuts, hazelnuts. 

Net Quantity  

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions 

 Keep in a cool, dry place. 
• Ideal temperature range: 

• 15–18°C (59–64°F) for dark chocolate 
 

Manufacturer’s name and address Meurisse, Frankrijklei 107, 2000 Antwerpen 

Instructions for use 

 

Ready to eat straight from the pack. 

 

 

 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

aSuitable for vegetarians YES 

Suitable for vegans NO 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers Yes 



Suitable for egg allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


